

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21940-21943/2007

BAJRANG SINGH SHEKHAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 30 November, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Nanki Moorjani)
Asst.Registrar